rectification/servicing work of existing entire 
defunct Fire Protection System & Fire Detection 
System at Bongaon SSH (G+4) in the district of North 
24th PGS under WBMSCL during the year 2025-2026 

Rs.  4300068.00 

Total = Rs. 4300068.00 

In Figure: Rupees forty three lakh sixty eight Only 

Note 1: Rates are inclusive of GST & Labour cess. 
Note 2: Detailed BOQ of the above-mentioned items of works are attached along with. Agencies are 
requested to  go through the detailed BOQ before quoting the final rate in this format. 
Note 3: